19 ROUTINE VERIFICATIONS AND TESTS
Unchanged.
Le responsa
ATEX c
le de c
rtification m
ation ATEX
ager

This equipment is composed by a plug "ed" equipped with
accessories.
Modele / Model Designation /Designation Polarite / Polarity
DX 60
DX 100
DX 125
Prise de courant semi-encastree type DX 60/100/125 (LCIE 04 ATEX 0007 U)
+ boitier mural « e »
Semi-flush mounted outlet type DX 60/100/125 (LCIE 04 ATEX 0007 U) + wall box
fl e »
2-3-4 P + terre
2-3-4 P + earth
Prise de courant semi-encastree type DX 60/100/125 (LCIE 04 ATEX 0007 U)
+ poignee « e »
Semi-flush mounted outlet type DX 60/100/125 (LCIE 04 ATEX 0007 U) + handle « e »
BoTtier mural « e » + socle de connecteur semi-encastre DX 60/100/125 (LCIE 04
ATEX 0007 U)
Wall box « e » + half embedded socket DX 60/100/125 (LCIE 04 ATEX 0007 U)
Le marquage est le suivant :
MARECHAL ELECTRIC S.A
Adresse
Type : DX 60, DX 100, DX 125
Armee de fabrication :
<011 2 G/D
EEx ed IICT6
IP65 T85°C pour D
LCIE 04 ATEX 6038
NE PAS DEMONTER SOUS TENSION.
Parametres electriques (Un, In)
Le marquage CE est accompagne du numero d'identification de
l'organisme notifie responsable de la surveillance du systeme
approuve de qualite (0081 pour le LCIE).
Le materiel devra egalement comporter le marquage
normalement prevu par les normes de construction du materiel
electrique concerns
Parametres specifiques du ou des modes de protection
concerne(s) :
The marking is the following :
MARECHAL ELECTRIC S.A
Address
Type : DX 60, DX 100, DX 125
Year of construction :
GII 2 G/D
EEx ed IICT6
IP65 T85°C for D
LCIE 04 ATEX 6038
DO NOT DISMOUNT WHILE ENERGIZED.
Electrical parameters (Un, In)
The CE marking shall be accompanied by the identification
number of the notified body responsible for surveillance of the
approved quality system (0081 for LCIE).
The equipment must also carry the usual marking required by
the manufacturing standards applying to such equipments.
Specific parameters of the mode of protection concerned :
UmAx 00 Iwo( (A)
DX 60 60
DX 100 500 V 100
DX 125 125
Page 2/3
LCIE
(A1) ANNEXE (A1) SCHEDULE
(A2) ATTESTATION D'EXAMEN CE DE TYPE (A2) EC TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
LCIE 04 ATEX 6038 (suite) LCIE 04 ATEX 6038 (continued)
(A4) Documents descriptifs : (A4) Descriptive documents :
Dossier technique DAP/DX60-100-125/04 rev A date du 2 Juillet